
คอนเนคเตอรทอออนกันน้ำชนิดลอน
Straight liquid-tight box connector

CP

CN Material
Die-cast of zine alloy, with zine plated.

Applying

This product can used to connect the flexible conduits 

with box, and so on.

Feature

The product has inseparatable constitution. High intensity,

elegant appearance, no blow holes. Can be conlidenly

connected with conduits.

Size Inch

Dimensions
Price

S D L

CN-15-Y

CN-20-Y

CN-25-Y

CN-32-Y

CN-38-Y

CN-51-Y

CN-64-Y

CN-75-Y

CN-100-Y

D

S

L

15
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32

38

51

64
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13
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25
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33.6

40.0

51.5

67.0

73.0

90.0
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69

83

42.-

57.-

106.-

180.-

240.-

340.-

500.-

600.-

1,000.-

1/2”

3/4”

1”

1 1/4”

1 1/2”

2”

2 1/2”

3“

4”

Item no. 

ใชกับทอสีดำ

Size Inch

Dimensions
Price

S D L

CN-12-B

CN-15-B

CN-20-B

CN-25-B

CN-32-B

CN-38-B

CN-51-B

CN-64-B

CN-75-B

CN-100-B

12

15

20

25

32

38

51

64

75

100

10

12

13

14

17

19

23

25

25

30

30.3

33.6

40.0

51.5

67.0

73.0

90.0

107

122

160

32

34

37

44

52

55

65

69

69

83

40.-

42.-

57.-

106.-

180.-

240.-

340.-

500.-

600.-

1,000.-

3/8”

1/2”

3/4”

1”

1 1/4”

1 1/2”

2”

2 1/2”

3“

4”

Item no. 

ใชกับทอสีดำ

Size Inch

Dimensions
Metric screw

thread
Price

S D L

CP-15

CP-20

CP-25

CP-32

CP-38

CP-51

CP-64

CP-75

CP-100

15

20

25

32

38

51

64

75

100

12

13

14

17

19

23

25

25

30

M24 x 1.5

M30 x 2

M36 x 2

M48 x 2

M60 x 2

M75 x 2

M90 x 2

M90 x 2

M108 x 2

33.6

40.0

51.5

63.0

73.0

90.0

107

122

160

34

37

44

52

55

65

69

69

83

42.-

58.-

100.-

180.-

240.-

340.-

680.-

920.-

1,380.-

1/2”

3/4”

1”

1 1/4”

1 1/2”

2”

2 1/2”

3“

4”

Item no. 

ใชกับทอสีดำ

D

S

L

D

S

L

คุปปงสำหรับทอออนกันน้ำชนิดลอน
Female – thread liquid-tight
combination coupling

The connector is applied to connect the flexible conduits with steel conduits
which has a screw thread.

Applying
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STRAIGHT LIQUID-TIGHT BOX

CONNECTOR

¤Í¹à¹¤àµÍÃ�·‹ÍÍ‹Í¹¡Ñ¹¹้Ó

TEND

BANDEX

TAKAMURA

RISESUN

JKN

KENION

NISSEI

UNITUBE

NIZING

TEEFLEX

SYLVIA

WANG

MACCON

ROSI

APEKS

LKEW

HARU

WIND

SPEED

MARLOW

EXOWELD

COMMAX

ADVANTE

ALION

UNIVERSAL

ADAPTER

TAC

CONTROL

MAX


